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The curving chair

This chair is the one what comes to mind when 
one imagines the most standard chair. Carefully 
carved from solid wood, a smooth curved surface 
connects the entire frame. 

A thinly shaped backrest and legs with elliptical 
cross-section merge through natural curves while 
maintaining sharpness. This is the rare sort of prod-
uct that realizes the sophisticated skills needed to 
give wood a smooth and delicate expression. It is 
designed using the same language as the Twisted 
back chair. This is a standard chair with the tranquil 
presence which can blend in any occasion and 
space.



I-703   side chair

W450×D510×H780×SH440

Beech
Soap

Beech
Natural white

Beech
Snow white

Beech
Medium grey

Beech
Charcoal grey

The curving chair

W (width) 

D (depth) 

H (height) 

Dimensions Unit: mm 

F1 (Fabric rank 1)

F2 (Fabric rank 2)

L1 (Leather rank 1)

L2 (Leather rank 2)



Mikage (F2) KO4006Mikage (F2) KO4011Mikage (F2) KO4003 Mikage (F2) KO4005

New Fabrics

Shizuku (F2) KO1001 Shizuku (F2) KO1006Shizuku (F2) KO1002 Shizuku (F2) KO1004Shizuku (F2) KO1003 Shizuku (F2) KO1005 Migiwa (F2) KO2001

Migiwa (F2) KO2006

Migiwa (F2) KO2002

Migiwa (F2) KO2007Migiwa (F2) KO2004 Migiwa (F2) KO2009

Migiwa (F2) KO2003

Migiwa (F2) KO2008Migiwa (F2) KO2005 Migiwa (F2) KO2010 Mikage (F2) KO4001 Mikage (F2) KO4002



Green

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1033

Bolster (F2) 09

Riff (F1) 05/99

Strand (F1) 77

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1030

Bolster (F2) 44

Bergen (F1) 03/07

Ruig (F1) 78

Orange

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1035

Riff (F1) 12/80

Strand (F1) 00

Blue 1

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1032

Bolster (F2) 75

Riff (F1) 06/77

Ruig (F1) 02

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1039

Bolster (F2) 80

Bergen (F1) 10/84

Ruig (F1) 88

Yellow

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1034

Riff (F1) 07/78

Strand (F1) 75

Blue 2

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1031

Bolster (F2) 77

Bergen (F1) 05/09

Ruig (F1) 71

Blue 3

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1038

Bolster (F2) 88

Bergen (F1) 09/86

Kokura Stripe(F1) 1037

Red

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1036

Katsuragi white (F1)

Riff (F1) 13/08

Bergen (F1) 02/77

Green 2 Green 3

Special order 

Fabrics



40108

40204

40103

40209

40109

40242

40105

40205

40107

40210

40106

40243

40104

40206

40102

40215

Embossed leather (L1)

40110

40202

40216

40101

Smooth leather (L2)


